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Garant Aastalõpuvõistlus 2018
Tallinn, 30.12.2018

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
30.12.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. KOOKMAA, Lenna 10 SK Garant 46.85 117
2. BELJAKOVA, Evelina 10 SK Garant 48.25 107
3. MAMONTOVA, Arina 11 SK Garant 49.28 100
4. FJODOROVA, Jaroslava 10 SK Garant 53.18 80
5. MAENNIK, Darja 11 SK Garant 1:10.62 34

YOB 2009

1. LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 SK Garant 35.15 277
2. MAMUTSARASVILI, Eliso 09 SK Garant 35.88 261
3. VOLKOVA, Zlata 09 SK Garant 36.12 255
4. TSIUNCHIK, Selina 09 SK Garant 37.38 230
5. PEVTSOVA, Karina 09 SK Garant 38.24 215
6. POLJAKOVA, Margarita 09 SK Garant 39.65 193
7. BELJAKOVA, Milana 09 SK Garant 39.73 192
8. KONOVALOVA, Lia 09 SK Garant 41.31 171
9. ALEKSEITSIK, Diana 09 SK Garant 41.56 167

10. MOROZOVA, Diana 09 SK Garant 43.28 148
11. MURZAJEVA, Alisa 09 SK Garant 44.89 133
12. NIKOLAJEVA, Aleksandra 09 SK Garant 45.89 124
13. MOTORA, Diana 09 SK Garant 48.52 105

YOB 2008

1. MAKAROVA, Daria 08 SK Garant 34.31 298
2. TAMMELEHT, Camilla 08 SK Garant 35.83 262
3. MIHHALSKAJA, Leila 08 SK Garant 36.40 249
4. ANSON, Emilia 08 SK Garant 41.16 172
5. MARTJASINA, Ksenia 08 SK Garant 41.27 171
6. BELIK, Maryia 08 SK Garant 42.39 158
7. MANUKJAN, Susanna 08 SK Garant 43.02 151
8. ISAJENKO, Alisa 08 SK Garant 1:03.42 47

YOB 2007

1. LEEDE, Eliise Adeele 07 SK Garant 32.61 347
2. MATSKEVITS, Sofia 07 SK Garant 34.93 282
3. NEBOGOVA, Safina 07 SK Garant 35.39 272
4. KOTSALAINEN, Karolina 07 SK Garant 38.94 204
5. SKAMBIROVITS, Jekaterina 07 SK Garant 40.58 180
6. FILONENKO, Kristina 07 SK Garant 45.76 125

YOB 2006

1. BELOBORODOVA, Ksenia 06 SK Garant 30.86 410
2. MILSINA, Arina 06 SK Garant 31.74 377
3. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 SK Garant 31.81 374
4. VORONTSOVA, Maria 06 SK Garant 34.72 288
5. AAVIK, Carmen Marie 06 SK Garant 35.07 279
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Garant Aastalõpuvõistlus 2018
Tallinn, 30.12.2018

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. KOOKMAA, Reelika 05 SK Garant 31.02 403
2. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 SK Garant 31.03 403
3. SIDORENKO, Darja 05 SK Garant 32.06 365

2001 and older

1. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 SK Garant 29.39 474
2. HARUTJUNJAN, Maria 95 SK Garant 29.95 448

Open

1. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 SK Garant 29.39 474
2. HARUTJUNJAN, Maria 95 SK Garant 29.95 448
3. BELOBORODOVA, Ksenia 06 SK Garant 30.86 410
4. KOOKMAA, Reelika 05 SK Garant 31.02 403
5. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 SK Garant 31.03 403
6. MILSINA, Arina 06 SK Garant 31.74 377
7. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 SK Garant 31.81 374
8. SIDORENKO, Darja 05 SK Garant 32.06 365
9. LEEDE, Eliise Adeele 07 SK Garant 32.61 347

10. MAKAROVA, Daria 08 SK Garant 34.31 298
11. VORONTSOVA, Maria 06 SK Garant 34.72 288
12. MATSKEVITS, Sofia 07 SK Garant 34.93 282
13. AAVIK, Carmen Marie 06 SK Garant 35.07 279
14. LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 SK Garant 35.15 277
15. NEBOGOVA, Safina 07 SK Garant 35.39 272
16. TAMMELEHT, Camilla 08 SK Garant 35.83 262
17. MAMUTSARASVILI, Eliso 09 SK Garant 35.88 261
18. VOLKOVA, Zlata 09 SK Garant 36.12 255
19. MIHHALSKAJA, Leila 08 SK Garant 36.40 249
20. TSIUNCHIK, Selina 09 SK Garant 37.38 230
21. PEVTSOVA, Karina 09 SK Garant 38.24 215
22. KOTSALAINEN, Karolina 07 SK Garant 38.94 204
23. POLJAKOVA, Margarita 09 SK Garant 39.65 193
24. BELJAKOVA, Milana 09 SK Garant 39.73 192
25. SKAMBIROVITS, Jekaterina 07 SK Garant 40.58 180
26. ANSON, Emilia 08 SK Garant 41.16 172
27. MARTJASINA, Ksenia 08 SK Garant 41.27 171
28. KONOVALOVA, Lia 09 SK Garant 41.31 171
29. ALEKSEITSIK, Diana 09 SK Garant 41.56 167
30. BELIK, Maryia 08 SK Garant 42.39 158
31. MANUKJAN, Susanna 08 SK Garant 43.02 151
32. MOROZOVA, Diana 09 SK Garant 43.28 148
33. MURZAJEVA, Alisa 09 SK Garant 44.89 133
34. FILONENKO, Kristina 07 SK Garant 45.76 125
35. NIKOLAJEVA, Aleksandra 09 SK Garant 45.89 124
36. KOOKMAA, Lenna 10 SK Garant 46.85 117
37. BELJAKOVA, Evelina 10 SK Garant 48.25 107
38. MOTORA, Diana 09 SK Garant 48.52 105
39. MAMONTOVA, Arina 11 SK Garant 49.28 100
40. FJODOROVA, Jaroslava 10 SK Garant 53.18 80
41. ISAJENKO, Alisa 08 SK Garant 1:03.42 47
42. MAENNIK, Darja 11 SK Garant 1:10.62 34
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Garant Aastalõpuvõistlus 2018
Tallinn, 30.12.2018

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
30.12.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. JASSINOVER, Marat 09 SK Garant 35.04 193
2. BARANJUK, Mark 09 SK Garant 35.42 187
3. MILSIN, Vadim 09 SK Garant 38.52 145
4. GRIGORJEV, Artjom 10 SK Garant 40.08 129
5. TINJAKOV, Maksim 09 SK Garant 40.83 122
6. SAVCHENKO, Semjon 09 SK Garant 41.21 118
7. BELOBORODOV, Jaroslav 10 SK Garant 41.84 113
8. DORONIN, Grigori 10 SK Garant 42.38 109
9. SERGEJEV, Ivan 10 SK Garant 42.47 108

10. BOIKO, Aleksandr 09 SK Garant 42.92 105
11. SOROKIN, Daniil 10 SK Garant 44.04 97
12. KIRILLOV, Milan 10 SK Garant 45.43 88
13. VASSENIN, Elissei 09 SK Garant 46.86 80
14. KOPPEL, Leonard 10 SK Garant 47.43 77
15. BOIKO, Daniel 12 SK Garant 51.97 59
16. EVLANOV, German 10 SK Garant 52.34 57
17. ZHEMKOV, Maksim 09 SK Garant 53.23 55

YOB 2008

1. DENISSOV, Aleksei 08 SK Garant 32.79 235
2. VELICHKIN, Aleksandr 08 SK Garant 33.65 218
3. PAERTEL, Martin 08 SK Garant 33.92 213
4. NIKOLAJEV, Kirill 08 SK Garant 34.97 194
5. POLOVNIKOV, Artjom 08 SK Garant 35.15 191
6. FURS, Aleksander 08 SK Garant 36.70 168
7. GRIGORJEV, Artur 08 SK Garant 37.38 159
8. GRIDNEV, Artemi 08 SK Garant 38.23 148
9. BALTA, German 08 SK Garant 38.53 145

10. NIKOLOV, Ivo 08 SK Garant 39.26 137
11. TSERNOSOV, Artjom 08 SK Garant 39.28 137
12. SULTS, Karl 08 SK Garant 41.46 116
13. BATSINSKI, Darian 08 SK Garant 43.23 102

YOB 2007

1. MIHHEJENKOV, Aleksander 07 SK Garant 31.49 266
2. IGNATJEV, Dmitri 07 SK Garant 31.97 254
3. KOZHENKOV, Edgar-Robin 07 SK Garant 32.34 245
4. GRIGORJEV, Artjom 07 SK Garant 34.34 205
5. VAINO, Georg 07 SK Garant 34.70 199
6. DJAGILEV, Georgi 07 SK Garant 35.27 189
7. BALTA, Edvin 07 SK Garant 36.04 177
8. JAKOVLEV, Artjom 07 SK Garant 36.25 174
9. DJATKO, Kirill 07 SK Garant 37.83 153
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Garant Aastalõpuvõistlus 2018
Tallinn, 30.12.2018

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2006

1. SHUVALOV, Daniil 06 SK Garant 28.26 368
2. BADZJUH, Nikita 06 SK Garant 28.72 351
3. SULLA, Aleksandr 06 SK Garant 30.11 304
4. BELOV, Aleksandr 06 SK Garant 30.67 288
5. DEMENTJEV, Artur 06 SK Garant 31.86 257
6. KAZAKOV, Timofei 06 SK Garant 31.97 254
7. LITONIN, Maksim 06 SK Garant 32.28 247
8. BERG, Ron 06 SK Garant 32.35 245
9. JARJOMENKO, Aleksander 06 SK Garant 33.10 229

10. ZAITSEV, Sebastian 06 SK Garant 33.66 218
11. HALIMENDIKOV, Ivan 06 SK Garant 37.94 152

YOB 2005

1. BOLSHAKOV, Nikita 05 SK Garant 28.32 366
2. TSARIN, Artur 05 SK Garant 28.61 355
3. SISOV, Danila 05 SK Garant 28.64 353
4. SMIRNOV, Denis 05 SK Garant 28.72 351
5. SMOK, Alan 05 SK Garant 28.92 343
6. GRITSOK, Aleks 05 SK Garant 29.00 340
7. KRIVENKO, Nikita 05 SK Garant 29.44 325
8. VINOKUROV, Denis 05 SK Garant 29.68 318
9. SMOK, Edvin 05 SK Garant 30.27 299

10. SIMAKOV, Aleksander 05 SK Garant 31.18 274
11. SAHHOV, Vladislav 05 SK Garant 31.23 273

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. GRITSOK, Alan 03 SK Garant 25.02 530
2. LIHHATS, Erik 03 SK Garant 25.58 496
3. MINAJEV, Maksim 03 SK Garant 25.92 477
4. ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 SK Garant 26.07 469
5. PART, Mark 04 SK Garant 26.12 466
6. DROZDOV, Daniil 04 SK Garant 26.14 465
7. PETROV, Ilja 03 SK Garant 27.91 382
8. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 04 SK Garant 27.96 380
9. KONEV, Arsenii 03 SK Garant 28.27 368

10. STRASSOV, Alan 03 SK Garant 28.47 360
11. TSIZIK, Miroslav 04 SK Garant 29.77 315

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. BEDITSKI, Aleksandr 02 SK Garant 25.23 517
2. SABANOV, Aleksandr 02 SK Garant 25.51 500
3. VOLKOV, Sergei 01 SK Garant 25.62 494
4. MAKAROV, Sergei 02 SK Garant 26.51 446
5. KUTERGIN, Julius 02 SK Garant 27.00 422
6. ALIHODZIN, Artjom 02 SK Garant 27.31 408

2000 and older

1. GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 SK Garant 24.92 537
2. ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 SK Garant 25.19 520
3. ALLIKVEE, Martin 95 SK Garant 26.13 466
4. TURU, Vladimir 99 SK Garant 26.39 452
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Garant Aastalõpuvõistlus 2018
Tallinn, 30.12.2018

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

Open

1. GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 SK Garant 24.92 537
2. GRITSOK, Alan 03 SK Garant 25.02 530
3. ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 SK Garant 25.19 520
4. BEDITSKI, Aleksandr 02 SK Garant 25.23 517
5. SABANOV, Aleksandr 02 SK Garant 25.51 500
6. LIHHATS, Erik 03 SK Garant 25.58 496
7. VOLKOV, Sergei 01 SK Garant 25.62 494
8. MINAJEV, Maksim 03 SK Garant 25.92 477
9. ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 SK Garant 26.07 469

10. PART, Mark 04 SK Garant 26.12 466
11. ALLIKVEE, Martin 95 SK Garant 26.13 466
12. DROZDOV, Daniil 04 SK Garant 26.14 465
13. TURU, Vladimir 99 SK Garant 26.39 452
14. MAKAROV, Sergei 02 SK Garant 26.51 446
15. KUTERGIN, Julius 02 SK Garant 27.00 422
16. ALIHODZIN, Artjom 02 SK Garant 27.31 408
17. PETROV, Ilja 03 SK Garant 27.91 382
18. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 04 SK Garant 27.96 380
19. SHUVALOV, Daniil 06 SK Garant 28.26 368
20. KONEV, Arsenii 03 SK Garant 28.27 368
21. BOLSHAKOV, Nikita 05 SK Garant 28.32 366
22. STRASSOV, Alan 03 SK Garant 28.47 360
23. TSARIN, Artur 05 SK Garant 28.61 355
24. SISOV, Danila 05 SK Garant 28.64 353
25. SMIRNOV, Denis 05 SK Garant 28.72 351

BADZJUH, Nikita 06 SK Garant 28.72 351
27. SMOK, Alan 05 SK Garant 28.92 343
28. GRITSOK, Aleks 05 SK Garant 29.00 340
29. KRIVENKO, Nikita 05 SK Garant 29.44 325
30. VINOKUROV, Denis 05 SK Garant 29.68 318
31. TSIZIK, Miroslav 04 SK Garant 29.77 315
32. SULLA, Aleksandr 06 SK Garant 30.11 304
33. SMOK, Edvin 05 SK Garant 30.27 299
34. BELOV, Aleksandr 06 SK Garant 30.67 288
35. SIMAKOV, Aleksander 05 SK Garant 31.18 274
36. SAHHOV, Vladislav 05 SK Garant 31.23 273
37. MIHHEJENKOV, Aleksander 07 SK Garant 31.49 266
38. DEMENTJEV, Artur 06 SK Garant 31.86 257
39. KAZAKOV, Timofei 06 SK Garant 31.97 254

IGNATJEV, Dmitri 07 SK Garant 31.97 254
41. LITONIN, Maksim 06 SK Garant 32.28 247
42. KOZHENKOV, Edgar-Robin 07 SK Garant 32.34 245
43. BERG, Ron 06 SK Garant 32.35 245
44. DENISSOV, Aleksei 08 SK Garant 32.79 235
45. JARJOMENKO, Aleksander 06 SK Garant 33.10 229
46. VELICHKIN, Aleksandr 08 SK Garant 33.65 218
47. ZAITSEV, Sebastian 06 SK Garant 33.66 218
48. PAERTEL, Martin 08 SK Garant 33.92 213
49. GRIGORJEV, Artjom 07 SK Garant 34.34 205
50. VAINO, Georg 07 SK Garant 34.70 199
51. NIKOLAJEV, Kirill 08 SK Garant 34.97 194
52. JASSINOVER, Marat 09 SK Garant 35.04 193
53. POLOVNIKOV, Artjom 08 SK Garant 35.15 191
54. DJAGILEV, Georgi 07 SK Garant 35.27 189
55. BARANJUK, Mark 09 SK Garant 35.42 187
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Garant Aastalõpuvõistlus 2018
Tallinn, 30.12.2018

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

56. BALTA, Edvin 07 SK Garant 36.04 177
57. JAKOVLEV, Artjom 07 SK Garant 36.25 174
58. FURS, Aleksander 08 SK Garant 36.70 168
59. GRIGORJEV, Artur 08 SK Garant 37.38 159
60. DJATKO, Kirill 07 SK Garant 37.83 153
61. HALIMENDIKOV, Ivan 06 SK Garant 37.94 152
62. GRIDNEV, Artemi 08 SK Garant 38.23 148
63. MILSIN, Vadim 09 SK Garant 38.52 145
64. BALTA, German 08 SK Garant 38.53 145
65. NIKOLOV, Ivo 08 SK Garant 39.26 137
66. TSERNOSOV, Artjom 08 SK Garant 39.28 137
67. GRIGORJEV, Artjom 10 SK Garant 40.08 129
68. TINJAKOV, Maksim 09 SK Garant 40.83 122
69. SAVCHENKO, Semjon 09 SK Garant 41.21 118
70. SULTS, Karl 08 SK Garant 41.46 116
71. BELOBORODOV, Jaroslav 10 SK Garant 41.84 113
72. DORONIN, Grigori 10 SK Garant 42.38 109
73. SERGEJEV, Ivan 10 SK Garant 42.47 108
74. BOIKO, Aleksandr 09 SK Garant 42.92 105
75. BATSINSKI, Darian 08 SK Garant 43.23 102
76. SOROKIN, Daniil 10 SK Garant 44.04 97
77. KIRILLOV, Milan 10 SK Garant 45.43 88
78. VASSENIN, Elissei 09 SK Garant 46.86 80
79. KOPPEL, Leonard 10 SK Garant 47.43 77
80. BOIKO, Daniel 12 SK Garant 51.97 59
81. EVLANOV, German 10 SK Garant 52.34 57
82. ZHEMKOV, Maksim 09 SK Garant 53.23 55


